supplies, equipment and other facilities and thjngs necessary or proper for or incidental to work 
required by and in strict accordance with the Contract Documents and any Addenda 
subsequently issued, for the Lump Sum of: 

A. Contract G-1: PUMP INSTALLATION AND STORAGE TANK DISCONNECT. 

Total Base Bid Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand, Nine Hundred Dollars (Price in Words) 
($ 339,900.00 ).(Numbers) 

P-5 

BRlSTOL WATER WORKS CORP 
WATER STORAGE DISTRIBUTION & SYSTEM UPGRADES 
DESCRJPTION OF BID ITEMS Bond Number 11507N 

FORM OF BID BOND 
Empire State Mechanical Contractors Inc. 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we, the undersign.ed, ♦ as